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Surrey & Sussex
The following applies to each ride unless otherwise stated within the individual ride information:
Meet time: 10:45 am Depart time: 11:15 am Contact name: Valerie Taylor Contact email: 40plussurreysussex@gmail.com

Ride Date Meet Lunch

Tue 01/04/2025 Charlwood, 52 The Street Betchworth, The Red Lion

Fri 04/04/2025 Pease Pottage, Woodgate Hub Cafe Dane Hill, Coach & Horses

Tue 08/04/2025 Strood Green, cafe (thru shop) Holmbury St. Mary, Royal Oak

Fri 11/04/2025 Roffey, New House Farm Shop Okewoodhill, The Punchbowl

Tue 15/04/2025 Rudgwick, Milk Churn Southwater, the Tipsy Fox

Fri 18/04/2025 Pease Pottage, Woodgate Hub Cafe Goddard Green, The Sportsman

Tue 22/04/2025 Hurstpierpoint, Washbrooks Farm Ashurst, Fountain Inn

Fri 25/04/2025 Roffey, New House Farm Shop Barns Green, Queens Head

Tue 29/04/2025 Lingfield, Red Rum Cafe Horley, Weatherspoons

Fri 02/05/2025 Pease Pottage, Woodgate Hub Cafe Maplehurst, White Horse




